Technical Information Rotary Cam Switches
Switching programmes
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
ON-OFF Switches 90°
1 pole
2 pole
3 pole
3 pole with N/PE terminals

2
4
6
4
61110.
61118.
61112.
61113.
61115.
61114.
61116.
61...- 61...A
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Voltmeter Selector Switches with OFF
3 phase line to line, 30° 2 4 61312.
61312- 61312A 61312B 61312C 61312D 61312E
61312F
3 phase line to line, 60° 2 4 61485.
61485- 61485A 6485B
Technical Information Rotary Cam Switches
Switching programmes
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Voltmeter Selector Switches with OFF
3 phase line to N 2 4 61311.
61311- 61311A 61311B 61311C 61311D 61311E
3 phase line to line +
3 phase line to N 3 6 61313.
61313- 61313A 61313B 61313C 61313D 61313E
61313F 61313G
3 phase line to line +
1 phase line to N 3 5 61317.
61317- 61317A 61317B 61317C 61317D 61317E
3 phase line to line
for 2 sources
4 8 61318.
61318- 61318A 61318B 61318C 61318D 61318E
61318F 61318G
2 pole, 1 phase 1 2 61198.
61198- 61198A 61198B 61198C
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Voltmeter Selector Switches without OFF
3 phase line to line 2 4 61319.
61319- 61319A 61319B
3 phase line to line +
3 phase line to N 3 6 61314.
61314- 61314A 61314B
Technical Information Rotary Cam Switches
Switching programmes
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Ammeter Selector Switches with OFF
1 transformer, 1 pole 1 2 61321.
61321- 61321A 61321B 61321C 61321G
2 transformers, 1 pole (3 phase)
3 transformers, 1 pole
3 transformers, 2 pole
2
3
5
4
6
9
61331.
61325.
61328.
61...- 61...A 61...B 61...C 61...D 61...E
61...F
2 transformers, 2 pole 3 6 61327.
61327- 61327A 61327E
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Ammeter Selector Switches without OFF
3 transformers, 1 pole
3 transformers, 2 pole

61326.
61330.
61...- 61...A
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Volt-Ammeter Selector Switches
3 voltages L-L, 3 currents
3 phase voltages L-N, 3 currents
5
5
10
9
61336.
61338.
61...- 61...A 61...B 61...C
4 voltages, 3 currents 6 11 61337.
61337- 61337A 61337B
Technical Information Rotary Cam Switches
Switching programmes
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Control Switches with spring return

61271.
61272.
61...- 61...T
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Motor Reversing Switches
2 pole
3 pole
2
3
4
5
61210.
61211.
61...- 61...A 61...B
3 pole with spring return 3 5 61253.
61253- 61253T
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Star-Delta Switches
Standard
Contact closed in “OFF”/“STOP”

2 speeds
single winding 4 8 61213.
61213- 61213A
3 speeds
speed 1+3 Dahlander
speed 2+3 Dahlander
6
6
11
11
61226.
61243.
61...- 61...A
Reversing Multi-Speed Switches
2 speeds, single winding 6 12 61217.
61217- 61217A 61217B
Description Stages Contacts Ident No. Ident No. with inscription
Auxiliary Phase Switches
Standard 2 3 61208.
61208- 61208A 61208B 61208C
2 directions 3 6 61209.
61209- 61209A 61209B
2 directions
phase continuously under load 3 6 61270.
61270- 61270A
61240- 61240A 61240B
for use with contactor 4 7 61240.
Reversing Star-Delta Switches
Standard 5 10 61203.
61203- 61203A